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Nome Nota
ALCIONE RAIMUNDA ARAUJO 80
ALESSANDRA CAMPOS ROCHA DA COSTA 35
ALINE ANDRADE BAIA CAMARA 80
ALINE CRISTINA SILVA MODESTO GOMES 68
ALINY SILVA BAIAO 70
ANA CLARAAVILA DE SOUZA 80
ANA LUCIA BATISTA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA 0
ANA LUISA NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA 93
ANDREA CRISTINA SANCHES SILVA GALDINO 38
ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA 60
ANGELA MARIA RAIMUNDO 0
ANTONIO BARBOSA FERREIRA 25
ANTONIO MARIA DE SOUZA JUNIOR 79
ARIADNE DE CASTRO CRUZ 42
BRUNA CRISTIELE MARTINS FERNANDES 80
CARLA JUNIA SIMOES ARCANJO 58
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Situagao

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado
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Nome

CASSIA MARIA MENDES LACERDA

CINTIA SOUZA OLIVEIRA

CLEONICE DA SILVA LUCAS

CRISTIANE APARECIDA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

DAHYANA BRUNA DA SILVA

DAIANA DE SOUSA RODRIGUES

DALVA APARECIDA SANTANA

DANIELA ARMENDANI MORAIS

DANIELLE DE OLIVEIRA BARGAS

DANIEL RODRIGUES DE LIMA

DANUZA NEVES RIOGA

DEBORA ELIAS FELIX DE OLIVEIRA BRUMANO

DENISE JULIO

DENISE CAEIRO CARVALHO

DENISE DELEON DAMASCENO

DINEUZA APARECIDA VIEIRA ROSA SORGE

EDILAINE APARECIDA DA SILVA LIMA

EDILENE FIGUEIREDO COURA

EDIMARIA MARIA ELANDE NOLASCO

EDLAINE APARECIDA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
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Nota

46

80

72

90

82

50

26

80

90

92

48

70

47

70

85

37

78

Situagao

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado
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Nome

BETANIA

EULINASIA RODRIGUES LIMA LADEIA
FABIO FERNANDES BOZZI

FABIO LUCIO BRAGA SOARES

FILIPE MACRINA DA CONCEICAO
GABRIELA DA SILVA

GABRIELA MARTINS MIRANDA

GABRIEL LEANDRO RODRIGUES

GIOVANNI RODRIGUES TOMAZ

GISELE CASSIM DA ROCHA STURZENEKER
GISLENE DA SILVA LUCAS SOUZA
GRACIELY MATEUS BOA FELICIDADE DE PAULA
GUILHERME MILAGRES VIANA

IANNY DUARTE XAVIER DE ALMEIDA
ISRAEL FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

ITALO REGIS VIEIRA DA SILVA

JAIR FORTUNATO DIAS JUNIOR

JANAINA NEVES FERREIRA

JANE CARLA PEREIRA TRASLADAGAO

JAQUELINE AMANDA DE SOUZA
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Nota

61

90

60

71

38

60

86

32

70

75

80

60

85

Situagao

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado
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Nome Nota Situagao

JOAO PEDRO GOMES DE SOUZA 75 Aprovado
JOAS ARAUJO DE SOUZA 0 Reprovado
JOSE MARCELO ALVES CASSIMIRO 36 Reprovado
JULIA FERREIRA BRANDAO 70 Aprovado
JULIANA DA CONCEIGAO SILVA 73 Aprovado
JULIANA EMILIA DOMINATO MARTINS 71 Aprovado
KAREN KRISTINA SOARES SIMOES 12 Reprovado
KARINE MOTA MIRANDA 70 Aprovado
KARINE OLANDINA TOMAZ 70 Aprovado
KARINI APARECIDA DE FREITAS 75 Aprovado
KATIA RODRIGUES DUTRA 72 Aprovado
LARISSA GABRIELA DE ARAUJO 70 Aprovado
LAURA THEODORO MOREIRA 70 Aprovado
LAURENI MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 70 Aprovado
LEONARDO HENRIQUE JORGE 82 Aprovado
LILIAN ANTUNES COURA FERNANDES 55 Reprovado
LINO CESAR ROSA DO NASCIMENTO 0 Reprovado
LORRAINE MOREIRA NUNES 70 Aprovado
LUCAS FREITAS FERNANDES 70 Aprovado

LUCIANA MEIRELES AMANCIO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 81 Aprovado
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Nome

LUISA RINALDI PERICO

LUIZ PAULO SOUZA BASILIO

MAGALI DE PAULA SILVA SANTANA

MARCIA APARECIDA XISTO DA SILVA

MARGARIDA CANTARELLI ALVES

MARIA CRISTINA PANTUZA ANTUNES

MARIA DAS DORES LIMA PEREIRA DE AVILEZ

MARIA DAS GRACAS TAVARES MOL

MARIA JOSE SOARES TEIXEIRA

MARIA LIDIANE BARBOSA SANTOS SILVA

MARIA LUCIA VIEIRA CARVALHO

MARILENE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MARINA APARECIDA MALAQUIAS

MARISE SILVA DE FREITAS

MARISTELA INEZ BRETAS

MARLI MARTINS E SILVA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE LOPES

MIRELE DE SOUZA CASTORINO

NARLI CRISTINA DE ASSIS ARAUJO

NATALE SILVA BRAZ
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86

92

72

73

70

70

60

70

50

74

90

70

40

76

70

60

76

73

55

Situagao

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado
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Nome

NATALIA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

NATHALHA ALINE DE BARROS PEREIRA FIALHO

NELY MARIA PEREIRAANDRADE

NICOLY LOUISE FOGACA

NILMA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

NITAIR FIALHO DA SILVAALVES

NIVIA REGIANE COTA MAIA

PATRICIA DIAS DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA PAULO

RAFAELA OLIVEIRA RAPALLO

RAQUEL DE SOUZA PEREIRA

RAQUEL DRUMOND ELIAS FERREIRA

REGINA APARECIDA DRUMOND ARAUJO

REGINA MARA DA CRUZ MIRANDA

REJANE CIRILIO DAMACENO PIRES

RENATA FIORINI HERMENEGILDO TOLEDO

RODOLFO VIDIGAL FERNANDES JUNIOR

RODRIGO ALVES DA ROCHA
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ROSENEA DA CONSOLACAO DE CASTRO SANTOS

SAMUEL LEAO BRITO DE CARVALHO
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Nota

80

76

63

88

95

70

70

72

71

100

45

70

60

75

51

99

Situagao

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado
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Nome

SHIRLEY SILVA ANDRADE

SIMONE DE CASSIA CRUZ

SIMONE MARIA DA SILVA

SIMONE MARQUES DA SILVA

SIMONE RODRIGUES CORDEIRO

SORAIA APARECIDA SIQUEIRA GAMA

SUELEN APARECIDA NUNES FERNANDES

SULAMITA FERREIRA REIS

TALLES JHONATTAN ELIAS DE SOUZA

TAMARA MENDES DIAS FONSECA

TANIA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA SA

TATIANA TEIXEIRA

THAIS PRADO SANTANA DE ALENCAR

THAIS TEIXEIRA GUIMARAES

TOMAZ HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO

VALQUIRIA CARLA CARIOCA

VANESSA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA BASTOS

VICTOR LUIZ MAGALHAES DE PINHO GANDRA

WAGNER MARTINS OLIVEIRA

WELLINGTON DOMINGOS GOMES
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Nota

54

29

37

93

70

75

38

79

64

82

47

93

70

92

71

60

Situagao

Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Reprovado
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